FIELD OF DREAMS BASEBALL GAME SCHEDULE
Effective 01-09-2023

FOD Game Schedule Assumptions for 2023 Season:

1. St. Johns and Duval County Spring Break is March 13™ through March 17™; no
games scheduled for Saturday, March 11" and Saturday, March 18"

2. Easter Sunday is April 9; no games scheduled for Saturday, April 8"

3. Each team plays each other 1 time for a 11-game schedule

4. There are no contingency weekends; games cancelled due to weather will not
be rescheduled

5. Games must be played as scheduled unless prior arrangements are made

6. Game-times are 9:00; 10:15; 11:30; 12:45; 2pm and 3:15pm

7. First named team is home team and they are to occupy the first base dugout

Week 1 Opening Da
Saturday, February 4

9:00am  Tigers versus Rays
10:10am  White Sox versus Nationals
11:20am OPENING CEREMONIES
11:50am Pirates versus Mariners
1:00pm Yankees versus Braves
2:10pm Cubs versus Mets

3:20pm Rockies versus Red Sox
Week 2

Saturday, February 11

9:00am Nationals versus Braves
10:15am Mariners versus Yankees
11:30am Mets versus White Sox
12:45pm Red Sox versus Tigers
2:00pm  Cubs versus Rockies
3:15pm Rays versus Pirates
Week 3

Saturday, February 18

9:00am Rays versus Red Sox
10:15am Rockies versus Nationals
11:30am Pirates versus White Sox
12:45pm  Tigers versus Braves
2:00pm Yankees versus Mets

3:15pm

Mariners versus Cubs



Week 4

Saturday, February 25

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
2:00pm
3:15pm

Week 5

Saturday, March 4

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
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Mets versus Nationals
Red Sox versus Mariners
Cubs versus Pirates
Rays versus Yankees
Braves versus Rockies
White Sox versus Tigers

Pirates versus Nationals
Rays versus White Sox
Red Sox versus Cubs
Rockies versus Yankees
Tigers versus Mets
Mariners versus Braves

Week 6 (Spring Break

Saturday, March 11

NO GAMES

Week 7 (Spring Break

Saturday, March 18

NO GAMES

Week 8

9:00am Nationals versus Tigers
10:15am Braves versus Pirates
11:30am Mets versus Rockies
12:45pm Red Sox versus Yankees
2:00pm  White Sox versus Mariners

3:15pm

Cubs versus Rays



Week 9

Saturday, April 1

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
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Rockies versus White Sox
Mariners versus Rays
Yankees versus Nationals
Tigers versus Cubs
Braves versus Mets
Pirates versus Red Sox

Week 10 (Easter Sunday Weekend

Saturday, April 8

3:15pm

NO GAMES

Week 11

9:00am Nationals versus Mariners
10:15am Mets versus Pirates
11:30am  White Sox versus Red Sox
12:45pm  Yankees versus Cubs
2:00pm Rockies versus Tigers
3:15pm Braves versus Rays
Week 12

9:00am  Cubs versus White Sox
10:15am Red Sox versus Braves
11:30am Rays versus Nationals
12:45pm Tigers versus Yankees
2:00pm Pirates versus Rockies
3:15pm Mariners versus Mets
Week 13

9:00am Nationals versus Red Sox
10:15am Rockies versus Mariners
11:30am Tigers versus Pirates
12:45pm  Braves versus Cubs
2:00pm Mets versus Rays

Yankees versus White Sox



FIELD OF DREAMS BASEBALL GAME SCHEDULE
Effective 01-09-2023

Week 14

9:00am  White Sox versus Braves
10:15am  Mariners versus Tigers
11:30am Pirates versus Yankees
12:45pm Rays versus Rockies
2:00pm Red Sox versus Mets
3:15pm Cubs versus Nationals




