FOD Game Schedule Assumptions for 2023 Season:

- 1. St. Johns and Duval County Spring Break is March 13<sup>th</sup> through March 17<sup>th</sup>; no games scheduled for Saturday, March 11<sup>th</sup> and Saturday, March 18<sup>th</sup>
- 2. Easter Sunday is April 9th; no games scheduled for Saturday, April 8th
- 3. Each team plays each other 1 time for a 11-game schedule
- 4. There are no contingency weekends; games cancelled due to weather will not be rescheduled
- 5. Games must be played as scheduled unless prior arrangements are made
- 6. Game-times are 9:00; 10:15; 11:30; 12:45; 2pm and 3:15pm
- 7. First named team is home team and they are to occupy the first base dugout

#### Week 1 Opening Day

### Saturday, February 4

9:00am	Tigers versus Rays
10:10am	White Sox versus Nationals
11:20am	OPENING CEREMONIES
11:50am	Pirates versus Mariners
1:00pm	Yankees versus Braves
2:10pm	Cubs versus Mets
3:20pm	Rockies versus Red Sox

#### Week 2

## Saturday, February 11

9:00am	Nationals versus Braves
10:15am	Mariners versus Yankees
11:30am	Mets versus White Sox
12:45pm	Red Sox versus Tigers
2:00pm	Cubs versus Rockies
3:15pm	Rays versus Pirates

#### Week 3

# Saturday, February 18

9:00am	Rays versus Red Sox
10:15am	Rockies versus Nationals
11:30am	Pirates versus White Sox
12:45pm	Tigers versus Braves
2:00pm	Yankees versus Mets
3:15pm	Mariners versus Cubs

#### Week 4

# Saturday, February 25

9:00am	Mets versus Nationals
10:15am	Red Sox versus Mariners
11:30am	Cubs versus Pirates
12:45pm	Rays versus Yankees
2:00pm	Braves versus Rockies
3:15pm	White Sox versus Tigers

#### Week 5

# Saturday, March 4

9:00am	Pirates versus Nationals
10:15am	Rays versus White Sox
11:30am	Red Sox versus Cubs
12:45pm	Rockies versus Yankees
2:00pm	Tigers versus Mets
3:15pm	Mariners versus Braves

## Week 6 (Spring Break)

# Saturday, March 11

**NO GAMES** 

# Week 7 (Spring Break)

# Saturday, March 18

**NO GAMES** 

#### Week 8

# Saturday, March 25

9:00am	nationals versus rigers
10:15am	Braves versus Pirates
11:30am	Mets versus Rockies
12:45pm	Red Sox versus Yankees
2:00pm	White Sox versus Mariners
3:15pm	Cubs versus Rays

#### Week 9

Saturday	/ Anril 1	1
Salulua	v, Apili I	ш

9:00am Rockies versus White Sox 10:15am Mariners versus Rays 11:30am Yankees versus Nationals 12:45pm Tigers versus Cubs 2:00pm Braves versus Mets

Pirates versus Red Sox

## Week 10 (Easter Sunday Weekend)

#### Saturday, April 8

3:15pm

**NO GAMES** 

#### Week 11

## Saturday, April 15

9:00am Nationals versus Mariners
10:15am Mets versus Pirates
11:30am White Sox versus Red Sox
12:45pm Yankees versus Cubs
2:00pm Rockies versus Tigers
3:15pm Braves versus Rays

#### Week 12

# Saturday, April 22

9:00am Cubs versus White Sox 10:15am Red Sox versus Braves 11:30am Rays versus Nationals 12:45pm Tigers versus Yankees 2:00pm Pirates versus Rockies 3:15pm Mariners versus Mets

#### Week 13

# Saturday, April 29

9:00am Nationals versus Red Sox
10:15am Rockies versus Mariners
11:30am Tigers versus Pirates
12:45pm Braves versus Cubs
2:00pm Mets versus Rays
3:15pm Yankees versus White Sox

#### Week 14

110011		
Saturday, May 6	5	
9:00am	White Sox versus Braves	
10:15am	Mariners versus Tigers	
11:30am	Pirates versus Yankees	
12:45pm	Rays versus Rockies	
2:00pm	Red Sox versus Mets	
3:15pm	Cubs versus Nationals	